
D

D
D

D

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

ÑØ

¬(83

58
00

5600

6200

8000

6600

8200

7000

6400
8400

4800

6000

8600

50
00

7800

7200

7600

7400

46
00

5400

5200

8800

4200

68
00

4400

5800

5400

5600

5600

580
0

6200

640
0

5800

5600

5200

6200

6800

5800

5600

6600

5200

48
00

6200

4400

6000
6000

5200
620

0

5800

54
00

68
00

4400

6200

5000

600
0

5400

44
00

5600

6200

6400

6400

5000

50
00

56
00

4200

5600

42
00

6400

4400

58
00

7000

5400

4600

48
00

6800

6000

7400

5000

5400

6400

64
00

5000

5400

5800

62
00

6000

52
00

42
00

7400

44
00 6400

580
0

4400

5600

6600

7200

72
00

5800

60
00

5400

4800

5600

4600

5400

60
00

66006400

5400

7000

6800

6600

5000 6600

50
00

5400

5600

5200

74
00

70
00

60
00

7000

7000

6600

6800

6000

5600

5200

5200

6800

7000

5400

4600

5800

68
00

4600

44
00

5400

6000

6400

7400

5800

6200

58006200

6600

580
0

5000

6400

5600

60
00

44
00

72
00

48
00

6200

6000

4200

5400

7000

62
00

56
00

5800

4200

6000

5800

64
00

62
00

6000

76005800

6000

5600

660
0

540
0

4200

540
0

5600

6200

680
0

6800

6600

50
00

48
00

5800

5600

5400

64
00

700
0

6400
46

00

6000

44
00

44
00

44
00

6800

4400

4600

7200

68
00

5800

620
0

5400

6800

6600

6200

5400 6600

6200

5600

5800

5200

5000

6600

7200

640
0

5400

6400

58
00

4600

50
00

5200

7800

4800

6000

6000

42
00

6600

76
00

5400

6200

5600

5000

4200

5200

4800

52
00

5200

7800

5600

500
0

4200

440
0

6000

48004200

6400

6600

84
00

6200

6400

46
00

6400

5800

4200

6400
6000

6600

5200

6000

5800

6200

6000

44
00

6800

4600

4800

44
00

6000

46
00

42
00

6600

7200

7200

520
0

6600

5800

5800

8800

6200

42
00

4200

6200

5800

76
00

5600

5600

6400

48
00

54
00

7000

6400

5200

5800

5600

6200

7000

60
00

6000

5400

6200

6200

50
00

7000

4800

5400

5600

540
0

6800

DP-67

DP-65

DP-63

DP-60

T 18 N  R 15 W

T 18 N  R 16 W

T 19 N  R 15 W

T 19 N  R 16 W

9

5

8

4

1

3

6

7

16
17

12

13
18

15

10

24

33

2

19

32

20 21

3136

22

34

11

14

14

35

2

11

23

23

Alva, Lake

Rainy Lake

Inez Creek

Richmond Creek

Bertha Creek

Camp Creek

Clearwater River

Colt Creek

Uhler Creek

Colt Creek

Cl
ea

rw
ate

r R
ive

r

Richm
ond

 Creek

Clearwater River

Clearwater River

Clearwater River

Inez Cre ek

Camp Creek

Richmond Creek

Clearwater River

Clearwater River

Camp Creek

Camp Creek

Clearwater River

Clearwater River

Clearwater River

Bertha Creek

Ine
z Creek

Clearwater RiverClearwater River

Cl
ea

rw
ate

r R
ive

r

Camp Creek

Clearwater RiverClearwater River

Richmond Peak

Sunday Mountain

38
2

429 383

183

430

396-B

396-A

43
0

56212

56311

4368

60
25

3-A

720

66
7

646

4353-1

671

435
1

5404

4363

4368

552

4357

4370

4362

109
8

4354

4353

109
8-A

1098-B

1098-D

43
70

43
70

720

671

720

667667

646

4362

4354

667

667

4351

Rice Ridge Fire
MT-LNF-001464

OPS Map

August 15, 2017
11,754 Acres (MMA Flight 8/14/17 @ 1500)
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